Wizard Tournaments

Id
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Season

Reference

Date Time
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http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4243
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
Josep1952
weiz
Manel518
PumpkinDust
Debi
tuokool
Mactonight
Shauna
carles963
llona Young
catacrac
montbuisebas
mummO01
kohler
verona
conguita
Txmadam
merlin
Amanda
roy_wonder

Location
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Oneida, New York, USA
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Kalispell, Montana, USA
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Tarragona, Catalunya, Spain
Igualada, Catalunya, Spain
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Frankfurt am Main, Hessen, Germany
East Northport, New York, USA
Ledn, Castilla y Ledn, Spain
Abilene, Texas, USA
Oshawa, Ontario, Canada
El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

roy_wonder NO SHOW at round 1
mummO1 NO SHOW at round 3

diumenge, 28 desembre de 2025

Tournament
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129th CCCJ Wizard Open

Score

260
240
150
150
140
140
180
170
170
160
120
40
240
160
120
50
200
130
90
0

Wizard

Host

carles963 Regular

Type Pl. R.

DR 20 4

http://www.cccj.cat

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League
Ccca)

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 3rd rou
Score at 3rd rou
Score at 3rd rou
Score at 3rd rou
Score at 3rd rou

nd.
nd.
nd.
nd.
nd.

Score at 3rd round.
NO SHOW at round 3

Score at 2nd rou
Score at 2nd rou
Score at 2nd rou

nd.
nd.
nd.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
NO SHOW at round 1
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